7Accessories CatalogueAccessories Catalogue
ROLL
RoHS
compliant
Part No. Colour Length(m)
CB003A1-100RD Red 100
CB003A1-500RD Red 500
CB003A1-030VT Violet 30
CB003A1-100VT Violet 100
CB003A1-500VT Violet 500
CB003A1-030WE White 30
CB003A1-100WE White 100
CB003A1-500WE White 500
CB003A1-030YW Yellow 30
CB003A1-100YW Yellow 100
CB003A1-500YW Yellow 500
3MM SINGLE CORE CABLE WITH TRACE
• Conductor: Oxygen free plain copper wire to AS/NZS 1125
• Insulation: V90 PVC to AS/NZS3808
• Voltage: 50Vac or 120Vdc
• Applications: General purpose automotive wiring
• Conductor: 14 Strands x Ø0.32mm
• Nominal area: 1.13mm²
• Current rating: 20A@30°C
• Insulation thickness: 0.4mm
• Resistance@20°C: 16.5Ohm/km
• Nominal O.D: 2.2mm
• Mass: 1.4Kg/100m
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Part No. Colour Length(m)
CB003A1-100BEBN Blue/Brown trace 100
CB003A1-100BEGN Blue/Green trace 100
CB003A1-100BEGY Blue/Grey trace 100
CB003A1-100BEOE Blue/Orange trace 100
CB003A1-100BEPK Blue/Pink trace 100
CB003A1-030BERD Blue/Red trace 30
CB003A1-100BERD Blue/Red trace 100
CB003A1-100BEVT Blue/Violet trace 100
CB003A1-030BEWE Blue/White trace 30
CB003A1-100BEWE Blue/White trace 100
CB003A1-100BEYW Blue/Yellow trace 100
CB003A1-100BKBE Black/Blue trace 100
CB003A1-030BKGN Black/Green trace 30
CB003A1-100BKGN Black/Green trace 100
CB003A1-100BKOE Black/Orange trace 100
CB003A1-030BKPK Black/Pink trace 30
CB003A1-100BKPK Black/Pink trace 100
CB003A1-100BKRD Black/Red trace 100
CB003A1-100BKVT Black/Violet trace 100
CB003A1-030BKWE Black/White trace 30
CB003A1-100BKWE Black/White trace 100
CB003A1-030BKYW Black/Yellow trace 30
Part No. Colour Length(m)
CB003A1-100BKYW Black/Yellow trace 100
CB003A1-100BNBE Brown/Blue trace 100
CB003A1-100BNBK Brown/Black trace 100
CB003A1-100BNGN Brown/Green trace 100
CB003A1-100BNRD Brown/Red trace 100
CB003A1-030BNWE Brown/White trace 30
CB003A1-100BNWE Brown/White trace 100
CB003A1-100BNYW Brown/Yellow trace 100
CB003A1-100GNBK Green/Black trace 100
CB003A1-100GNOE Green/Orange trace 100
CB003A1-030GNRD Green/Red trace 30
CB003A1-100GNRD Green/Red trace 100
CB003A1-030GNWE Green/White trace 30
CB003A1-100GNWE Green/White trace 100
CB003A1-100GNYW Green/Yellow trace 100
CB003A1-100GYBK Grey/Black trace 100
CB003A1-100GYGN Grey/Green trace 100
CB003A1-100GYVT Grey/Violet trace 100
CB003A1-100GYWE Grey/White trace 100
CB003A1-100GYYW Grey/Yellow trace 100
CB003A1-100OEBE Orange/Blue trace 100
CB003A1-100OEBK Orange/Black trace 100 *Cont./